Captain's Cup

Saturday August 8th 2009

Position  Sail #

1 119
2 26
3 87
4 42
5 186
6 140
7 90
8 192
9 171
10 72
1" 80
12 117
13 53
14 52
15 123
16 48
17 164
18 187
19 178
20 166
21 173
22 169
23 76
24 107
25 159
26 51
27 13
28 177
29 147
30 174
31 92
32 172
33 99
34 143
35 115
36 55

37 161

Boat Name
LONE STAR
CATHERINE
EXCALIBUR
JULIA
PHOENIX
LUCREZIA
CALYPSO
FELIX
CHARTREUSE
VENUS
LASS
XRAY
QUEST
ANITRA
LARA

XL

DIANA

ZOE
BEATRIX
SWALLOW
HEYDAY
PERDIX
MYRTLE
CAROLET
DUX
ATHENA
MISCHIEF
RELAXATION
FOXY
XERES
PERSEPHONE
LIZZ WHIZZ
XIN BAI
SKIFFLE
MIX
FALCONET
MAYDAY

Boat Builder
BURNES
WOODNUTT
WOODNUTT
NEWMAN
LATHAM
LALLOW
WOODNUTT
LATHAM
LALLOW
WOODNUTT
WOODNUTT
BURNES
WOODNUTT
WOODNUTT
BURNES
WOODNUTT
LALLOW
LATHAM
LALLOW
LALLOW
LALLOW
LALLOW
WOODNUTT
HAMPER
HAMPER
WOODNUTT
NEWMAN
LALLOW
LALLOW
LALLOW
WOODNUTT
LALLOW
HAMPER
HAMPER
BURNES
WOODNUTT
LALLOW
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13
19
10
1"
16
37
31
22
24
30
18
81
38
34
21
17
26
44
20
42

47
36
57
28
14

Tues

21

33
19
30
25

1"

18
17

14
13
29
15
23
38
12

40
10
31
47
26
81
44
28
39
16
55
32
27

3

[eNeoNeoNoNoNoNoNolNoNoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNololNoNoNoNololNoNoNoNolNoloNoNolNoNololNolNe)

12.5
31
81
49
81
36

28

12.5
14
50
29

34
20
30
26
81
19
46
35
40
15
10
48

Fri
21
17
10

35
15

14

43
24
23
12

26
27
22
37
5
34
13
51

33
19
29
16
11
25
31

39
32
50
55
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Total Best 5
33 12
40 23
75 28
61 40
77 42
75 42
131 50
87 57
86 61
110 67
96 72
95.5 72.5
116 78
170 89
170 89
170 89
129 92
128 93
122 93
130 93
1455 1015
143 105
188 107
163 112
154 114
209 128
210 129
177 130
179 135
219 138
182 138
187 141
192 145
192 152
211 154
207 157
215 160




38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

175
179
101
160
81

25

124

33
22
71
88
37

74
190
96
196
21
153
142
69
141
103
18(23)
182
127
128
125
167
36
191
122
86
27
67
102
121
98
45

20
163

XENON
XPEDITIOUS
THORA
MERLIN
SAPPHIRE
MORVEN
KATHLEEN
PALASSIE
CLAIR DE LUNE
ENIGMA
WENDA
TING HOW
ARIEL
SILHOUETTE
FIONA
WAVERLEY
FANTASY
SARANNA
SATU

SANS SOUCI
DOLCE VITA
HELENA
MADAME X
MINX

MISS X
SWEET X
RACHEL
MOONRAKER
ARROW
XERXES
DOLPHIN
JUDY

EVE

AORA
ESTELLE
TYPHOON

WHISKEY JOHNNY

CURLEW
WAXWING
JEWEL
SENEX
PUFFIN
MISS T

LALLOW
LALLOW
HAMPER
LALLOW
WOODNUTT
NEWMAN
BURNES
WOODNUTT
NEWMAN
NEWMAN
NAPIER
WOODNUTT
NEWMAN
WOODNUTT
WOODNUTT
LATHAM
HAMPER
WILSON
KEMP
HAMPER
LALLOW
WOODNUTT
HAMPER
HAMPER
BERTHON
LALLOW
HAMPER
HAMPER
BURNES
LALLOW
BERTHON
PERRY
HAMPER
WOODNUTT
NEWMAN
WOODNUTT
SOUTER
HAMPER
HAMPER
WOODNUTT
WOODNUTT
WOODNUTT
LALLOW

29
81
35
41
25
32
48
33
39
51
27
46
40
81
45
63
43
55
56
53
49
59
54
66
62
52
70
60
67
50
58
64
65
72
73
69
68
71
74
81
61
75
81

81
39
29
38
52
81
43
81
46
32
21
49

35.5

35.5
45
81
81
47
81
56
44
48
81
58
51
81
59
57
54
53
81
81
55
50
81
81
60
81
81
81
81
81
81

10
18
46
21
26
58
70
54
51
47
34
28
30
63
36
50
49
68
56
52
59
62
67
81
60
27
53
81
64
66
72
43
57
61
65
71
69
81
73
55
81
81
81

43
81
20
22
37
42
24
34
35
50
81
36
81
46
54
45
81
62
57
58
53
48
52
56
81
41
61
60
49
81
51
59
64
66
81
81
63
65
81
81
81
81
81
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52

33
81
60
16
25
43
39
37
56
61
38
42
45
24
21
44
63
59
69
58
55
17
27
81
41
51
57
64
54
81
65
62
32
53
66
67
68
81
81
81
81

28
20
49
41
36
42
52
30
44
46
81
63
81
38
54
56
48
40
18
53
81
61
47
81
81
81
81
59
81
60
58
57
81
81
62
45
81
64
81
81
81
81
81
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243
244
212
244
236
271
262
275
254
263
300
283
305.5
305.5
279
319
323
316
331
331
355
336
356
359
362
363
365
368
372
374
374
385
387
392
394
400
407
429
458
460
466
480
486

162
163
163
163
176
190
192
194
203
212
219
220
224.5
224.5
225
238
242
248
250
272
274
274
275
278
281
282
284
287
291
293
293
304
306
311
313
319
326
348
377
379
385
399
405




CEMTENARY 2811

Phillipson Challenge Shield

Saturday August 8th 2009 | m

Div'n X Boat Name Sat 1 X Sun x Mon x Tue x Wed x Thu x Fri x Sat2 x Total Best5
COWES DIVISION - 12 boats
Cc 76 MYRTLE 81 24 x 8 x 12 x 0 x 50 x 13 x 0 x 188 107
C 99 XIN BAI 47 x 40 x 29 39 0 x 35 x 2 x 0 x 192 145
C 160 MERLIN 41 x 38 x 21 x 22 x 0 x 81 41 x 0 x 244 163
C 81 SAPPHIRE 25 x 52 26 x 37 x 0 x 60 36 x 0 x 236 176
Cc 22 ENIGMA 51 32 x 47 50 0 x 37 x 46 0 x 263 212
C 88 TING HOW 46 x 49 28 x 36 x 0 x 61 63 0 x 283 220
C 127 RACHEL 70 59 53 61 0 x 41 x 81 0 x 365 284
C 86 AORA 72 50 61 66 0 x 62 81 0 x 392 311
C 121  CURLEW 71 81 81 65 0 x 67 64 0 x 429 348
C 98 WAXWING 74 81 73 81 0 x 68 81 0 x 458 377
C 7  SENEX 61 81 81 81 0 x 81 81 0 x 466 385
C 20 PUFFIN 75 81 81 81 0 x 81 81 0 x 480 399
Total for Best Four 159 134 83 107 0 163 92 0
Discard Day (x) X
Cumulative Total 575
HAMBLE DIVISION - 9 boats
H 90 CALYPSO 4 x 13 x 13 x 19 x 0 x 81 1 x 0 x 131 50
H 166 SWALLOW 24 x 10 x 37 x 15 x 0 x 7 X 37 0 x 130 93
H 159 DUX 34 37 x 25 x 40 0 x 9 x 9 x 0 x 154 114
H 13 MISCHIEF 17 x 81 42 x 31 x 0 x 20 x 19 x 0 x 210 129
H 124 KATHLEEN 48 43  x 70 24 x 0 x 25 52 0 x 262 192
H 2  PALASSIE 33 x 81 54 34 0 x 43 30 0 x 275 194
H 96 FANTASY 43 81 49 81 0 x 21 x 48 0 x 323 242
H 21 SATU 56 81 56 57 0 x 63 18 x 0 x 331 250
H 36 DOLPHIN 58 81 72 51 0 x 54 58 0 x 374 293
Total for Best Four 78 103 117 89 0 57 47 0
Discard Day (x) X

Cumulative Total 374




ITCHENOR DIVISION - 14 boats

| 26 CATHERINE 8 x 4 x 7 x 3 x 0 x 1 x 17 x 0 x 40 23
| 186 PHOENIX 3 x 9 x 17 2 X 0 x 11 x 35 0 x 77 42
| 192 FELIX 6 x 8 x 23 30 0 x 6 x 14 x 0 x 87 57
| 171 CHARTREUSE 12 x 22 5 x 25 0 x 18 4 x 0 x 86 61
| 80 LASS 15 3 x 20 11 x 0 x 23 24  x 0 x 96 72
| 169 PERDIX 18 25 14 x 38 0 x 14 34 0 x 143 105
| 177 RELAXATION 26 33 12 x 47 0 x 30 29 0 x 177 130
| 55 FALCONET 28 42 45 32 0 x 10 x 50 0 x 207 157
| 101 THORA 35 29 46 20 x 0 x 33 49 0 x 212 163
| 71 WENDA 27 21 34 81 0 x 56 81 0 x 300 219
| 141  MADAME X 54 81 67 52 0 x 55 47 0 x 356 275
| 103  MINX 66 58 81 56 0 x 17 81 0 x 359 278
| 182 SWEET X 52 81 27 41 0 x 81 81 0 x 363 282
| 191 JUDY 64 81 43 59 0 x 81 57 0 x 385 304
Total for Best Four 29 24 38 36 0 28 59 0
Discard Day (x) X
Cumulative Total 155
LYMINGTON DIVISION - 17 boats
L 119 LONE STAR 1 x 6 x 2 X 1 x 0 x 2 X 21 0 x 33 12
L 87 EXCALIBUR 2 X 2 X 9 x 5 x 0 x 47 10 x 0 x 75 28
L 42  JULIA 7 x 16 6 x 21 0 x 4 x 7 x 0 x 61 40
L 140 LUCREZIA 5 x 11 3 x 33 0 x 8 x 15 x 0 x 75 42
L 117  XRAY 13 17 22 8 x 0 x 12.5 23 0 x 95.5 72.5
L 48 XL 16 27 31 9 x 0 x 81 6 x 0 x 170 89
L 164 DIANA 37 1 x 15 14 0 x 36 26 0 x 129 92
L 178 BEATRIX 22 5 x 16 29 0 x 28 22 0 x 122 93
L 92 PERSEPHONE 42 20 32 44 0 x 19 25 0 x 182 138
L 161 MAYDAY 14 23 48 27 0 x 48 55 0 x 215 160
L 175 XENON 29 81 10 43 0 x 52 28 0 x 243 162
L 179 XPEDITIOUS 81 39 18 81 0 x 5 x 20 0 x 244 163
L 33 CLAIR DE LUNE 39 46 51 35 0 x 39 44 0 x 254 203
L 190 WAVERLEY 63 81 50 45 0 x 24 56 0 x 319 238
L 142 DOLCE VITA 49 44 59 53 0 x 69 81 0 x 355 274
L 69 HELENA 59 48 62 48 0 x 58 61 0 x 336 274
L 27 ESTELLE 73 81 65 81 0 x 32 62 0 x 394 313
Total for Best Four 15 14 20 23 0 19 38 0
Discard Day (x) X

Cumulative Total 91




PARKSTONE DIVISION - 14 boats

123
52
187
107
51
143
25
37
3
74
196
128
167
67
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LARA
ANITRA

ZOE
CAROLET
ATHENA
SKIFFLE
MORVEN
ARIEL
SILHOUETTE
FIONA
SARANNA
MOONRAKER
XERXES
TYPHOON

Total for Best Four
Discard Day (x)

Cumulative Total

351

YARMOUTH DIVISION - 14 boats

72
53
173
147
174
172
115
153
18(23)
125
122
102
45
163
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VENUS
QUEST
HEYDAY
FOXY
XERES

LIZZz WHIZZ
MIX

SANS SOUCI
MISS X
ARROW

EVE
WHISKEY JOHNNY
JEWEL

MISS T

Total for Best Four
Discard Day (x)

Cumulative Total

303

11
10
31
38
21
36
32
40
81
45
55
60
50
69

73

23
19
30

20

57
53
62
67
65
68
81
81

71

x

x

x

81
18
19
14
30
28
81
35.5
35.5
45
47
57
53
81

79

15
12
31
26

34
41
56
51
54
55
60
81
81

60

x

40
35
24
81
33
58
30
63
36
68
81
66
71

91

38
44
41
19
39

52
60
64
57
69
55
81

69

17
18
13

10
16
42
81
46
54
62
60
81
81

46

23
26
81
28
55
58
81
49
64
63
81
81

59

X X X X

X X X X
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X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

49
81

29
34
40
16
38

45
44
51
64
53

82

22
31
12.5
26
81
46
15
59
27
57
65
66
81
81

75.5

x

27
51
33
39
42
81
38
54
40
59
60
45

71

43
12

16
11
31
32
53
81
81
81
81
81
81

44

xX X

X X X X
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X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

170
170
128
163
209
192
271
305.5
305.5
279
316
368
374
400

110
116
145.5
179
219
187
21
331
362
372
387
407
460
486

89
89
93
112
128
152
190
224.5
224.5
225
248
287
293
319

67
78
101.5
135
138
141
154
272
281
291
306
326
379
405




Old Masters

Saturday August 8th 2009

Name

LONE STAR
JULIA
LUCREZIA
FOXY
PERSEPHONE
SKIFFLE
THORA
MORVEN
FIONA
HELENA
MADAME X
JUDY
TYPHOON
PUFFIN
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Sat 1
1
7
5
44
42
36
35
32
45
59
54
64
69
75

Sun
6
16
11
26
20
28
29
81
45
48
81
81
81
81

Mon
2
6
3
41
32
33
46
58
36
62
67
43
71
81

Tues
1
21
33
26
44
16
20
42
54
48
52
59
81
81

Wed

o
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Thu
2
4
8
26
19
40
33
16
45
58
55
81
53
81

Fri
21
7
15
16
25
39
49
42
54
61
47
57
45
81

CENTENARY 2011

CLASS ASSOCIATION

Xe0

Sat2 Total
33

61

75

179
182
192
212
271
279
336
356
385
400
480

Q
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Best 5
12
40
42
135
138
152
163
190
225
274
275
304
319
399




Veterans 1

CENTENARY 2011

Saturday August 8th 2009 |
pos Name Sat 1 Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat 2 Total Best 5
1 MISCHIEF 17 81 42 31 0 20 19 0 210 129
2 MORVEN 32 81 58 42 0 16 42 0 271 190
3 ENIGMA 51 32 47 50 0 37 46 0 263 212
4 SATU 56 81 56 57 0 63 18 0 331 250
5 MISS X 62 51 60 81 0 27 81 0 362 281
6 ESTELLE 73 81 65 81 0 32 62 0 394 313
7 SENEX 61 81 81 81 0 81 81 0 466 385
8 PUFFIN 75 81 81 81 0 81 81 0 480 399
Veterans 2
CENTENARY 2011
Saturday August 8th 2009 |
pos Name Sat 1 Sun Mon Tues We Thu Fri Sat 2 Total Best 5
1 JULIA 7 16 6 21 0 4 7 0 61 40
2 QUEST 19 12 38 4 0 31 12 0 116 78
3 ANITRA 10 18 40 18 0 81 3 0 170 89
4 XL 16 27 31 9 0 81 6 0 170 89
5 ATHENA 21 30 81 10 0 34 33 0 209 128
6 PALASSIE 33 81 54 34 0 43 30 0 275 194
7 CLAIR DE LUNE 39 46 51 35 0 39 44 0 254 203
8 ARIEL 40 35.5 30 81 0 38 81 0 305.5 224.5
9 SILHOUETTE 81 35.5 63 46 0 42 38 0 305.5 224.5
10 DOLPHIN 58 81 72 51 0 54 58 0 374 293
11 JEWEL 81 81 55 81 0 81 81 0 460 379




Veterans 3

Saturday August 8th 2009 |

CENTENARY 2011

CLASS ASSOCIATION

pos Name Sat 1 Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat 2 Total Best 5
1 EXCALIBUR 2 2 9 5 0 47 10 0 75 28
2 LASS 15 3 20 11 0 23 24 0 96 72
3 MYRTLE 81 24 8 12 0 50 13 0 188 107
4 FALCONET 28 42 45 32 0 10 50 0 207 157
5 SAPPHIRE 25 52 26 37 0 60 36 0 236 176
6 WENDA 27 21 34 81 0 56 81 0 300 219
7 TING HOW 46 49 28 36 0 61 63 0 283 220
8 FIONA 45 45 36 54 0 45 54 0 279 225
9 HELENA 59 48 62 48 0 58 61 0 336 274
10 AORA 72 50 61 66 0 62 81 0 392 311
11 TYPHOON 69 81 71 81 0 53 45 0 400 319

Veterans 4 CENTENARY 2011
Saturday August 8th 2009 |

pos Name Sat 1 Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat 2 Total Best 5
1 XRAY 13 17 22 8 0 12.5 23 0 95.5 72.5
2 CAROLET 38 14 24 7 0 29 51 0 163 112
3 PERSEPHONE 42 20 32 44 0 19 25 0 182 138
4 XIN BAI 47 40 29 39 0 35 2 0 192 145
5 MIX 57 41 11 55 0 15 32 0 211 154
6 THORA 35 29 46 20 0 33 49 0 212 163
7 FANTASY 43 81 49 81 0 21 48 0 323 242
8 MINX 66 58 81 56 0 17 81 0 359 278
9 WHISKEY JOHNNY 68 60 69 63 0 66 81 0 407 326
10 WAXWING 74 81 73 81 0 68 81 0 458 377




Captain's Crystal

Saturday August 8th 2009
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Name

VENUS
CAROLET
MISCHIEF
FOXY
XERES
PERSEPHONE
MIX
FALCONET
MAYDAY
THORA
MORVEN
TING HOW
ARIEL
MADAME X
JUDY

Sat 1
23
38
17
44
20
42
57
28
14
35
32
46
40
54
64

Sun
15
14
81
26
7
20
41
42
23
29
81
49
35.5
81
81

Mon
1
24
42
41
19
32
11
45
48
46
58
28
30
67
43

Tues
6
7
31
26
81
44
55
32
27
20
42
36
81
52
59

Wed

o
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Thu
22
29
20
26
81
19
15
10
48
33
16
61
38
55
81

Fri
43
51
19
16
11
25
32
50
55
49
42
63
81
47
57

S
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CENTENARY 2011

CLASS ASSOCIATION

Total Best 5
110 67
163 112
210 129
179 135
219 138
182 138
211 154
207 157
215 160
212 163
271 190
283 220
305.5 224.5
356 275
385 304




Ladies Trophy

Saturday August 8th 2009

CENTENARY 2011

CLASS ASSOCIATION

pos Name Sat1 Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat2 Total Best5
1 MERLIN 41 38 21 22 0 81 41 0 244 163
2 MYRTLE (LT) 81 24 8 81 0 50 13 0 257 176
3 SAPPHIRE 25 52 26 37 0 60 36 0 236 176
4 PALASSIE 33 81 54 34 0 43 30 0 275 194
5 XERXES 50 53 66 81 0 64 60 0 374 293
6 AORA 72 50 61 66 0 62 81 0 392 311
XOD Under 25 Cup
CENTENARY 2011
Saturday August 8th 2009
pos Name Sat1 Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat2 Total Best5
1 PHOENIX 3 9 17 2 0 11 35 0 77 42
2 XIN BAI 47 40 29 39 0 35 2 0 192 145
3 MISS X 62 51 60 81 0 27 81 0 362 281




Lifeboat Spoons ——
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Saturday August 8th 2009 |

pos Name Sat 1 Sun Mon Tues Wed Thu Fri Sat 2 Total Best 5
1 PERDIX 18 25 14 38 0 14 34 0 143 105
2 CAROLET 38 14 24 7 0 29 51 0 163 112
3 DUX 34 37 25 40 0 9 9 0 154 114
4 ATHENA 21 30 81 10 0 34 33 0 209 128
5 MISCHIEF 17 81 42 31 0 20 19 0 210 129
6 RELAXATION 26 33 12 47 0 30 29 0 177 130
7 FOXY 44 26 41 26 0 26 16 0 179 135
8 PERSEPHONE 42 20 32 44 0 19 25 0 182 138
9 SKIFFLE 36 28 33 16 0 40 39 0 192 152
10 MIX 57 41 11 55 0 15 32 0 211 154
11 FALCONET 28 42 45 32 0 10 50 0 207 157
12 MAYDAY 14 23 48 27 0 48 55 0 215 160
13 XPEDITIOUS 81 39 18 81 0 5 20 0 244 163
14 SAPPHIRE 25 52 26 37 0 60 36 0 236 176
15 MORVEN 32 81 58 42 0 16 42 0 271 190
16 PALASSIE 33 81 54 34 0 43 30 0 275 194
17 CLAIR DE LUNE 39 46 51 35 0 39 44 0 254 203
18 ENIGMA 51 32 47 50 0 37 46 0 263 212
19 SILHOUETTE 81 35.5 63 46 0 42 38 0 305.5 224.5

20 FIONA 45 45 36 54 0 45 54 0 279 225
21 FANTASY 43 81 49 81 0 21 48 0 323 242
22 SARANNA 55 47 68 62 0 44 40 0 316 248
23 SATU 56 81 56 57 0 63 18 0 331 250
24 SANS SOUCI 53 56 52 58 0 59 53 0 331 272
25 DOLCE VITA 49 44 59 53 0 69 81 0 355 274
26 HELENA 59 48 62 48 0 58 61 0 336 274
27 MADAME X 54 81 67 52 0 55 47 0 356 275
28 MINX 66 58 81 56 0 17 81 0 359 278
29 SWEET X 52 81 27 41 0 81 81 0 363 282
30 ARROW 67 54 64 49 0 57 81 0 372 291
31 DOLPHIN 58 81 72 51 0 54 58 0 374 293
32 JUuDY 64 81 43 59 0 81 57 0 385 304
33 AORA 72 50 61 66 0 62 81 0 392 311
34 ESTELLE 73 81 65 81 0 32 62 0 394 313
35 TYPHOON 69 81 71 81 0 53 45 0 400 319
36 WHISKEY JOHNNY 68 60 69 63 0 66 81 0 407 326
37 CURLEW 71 81 81 65 0 67 64 0 429 348
38 JEWEL 81 81 55 81 0 81 81 0 460 379
39 PUFFIN 75 81 81 81 0 81 81 0 480 399

40 MISS T 81 81 81 81 0 81 81 0 486 405




Ron Rogers Bowl

Saturday August 8th 2009

CHMNTEMARY 2011
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Name
CALYPSO
XIN BAI
ANITRA
CHARTREUSE
HEYDAY

XL

JULIA

LARA

DUX
EXCALIBUR
XERES
QUEST
MYRTLE
FELIX
LUCREZIA
FOXY
CATHERINE
SATU
MISCHIEF
XPEDITIOUS
LONE STAR
BEATRIX
XRAY

LASS
PERSEPHONE
DIANA

ZOE

XENON
RELAXATION
PALASSIE
LIZZ WHIZZ
MIX
ATHENA
PERDIX
PHOENIX
SAPPHIRE
SWALLOW
SILHOUETTE
SKIFFLE
SARANNA
MERLIN
MORVEN
VENUS
CLAIR DE LUNE
TYPHOON
ENIGMA
MADAME X
FANTASY
THORA
FALCONET
CAROLET
KATHLEEN
SANS SOUCI
FIONA
MAYDAY
WAVERLEY
JubY
DOLPHIN
MOONRAKER
XERXES
HELENA
ESTELLE
TING HOW
CURLEW
WENDA
ARIEL
DOLCE VITA
MINX

MISS X
SWEET X
RACHEL
ARROW
EVE

AORA
WHISKEY JOHNNY
WAXWING
JEWEL
SENEX
PUFFIN
MISS T
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2 Total
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